
Foundations for Success 
Pre-Service Training 

 

Pre-Service Training must be completed by all caregivers before August 31, 2016 
 

Pre-registration is required.  Please register for the class of your choice.  
The class will be cancelled if less than 5 people are registered within 48 hours. 

 

 

It is required that you attend one 2.5 hour class.   
Please choose 1 option 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OR 
 

Your full legal name:                                                                                                                            Your birthdate: 

(REQUIRED) Email Address: 
Home phone: 

Work phone: 

Home Address: City, State  Zip: 

Please circle which type of child care you work in: 
 

Licensed Family      Residential Certificate       Licensed Center    Exempt Center         

 

Other 

Name of Child Care you work in: 

 

(REQUIRED) Position: 

(REQUIRED) Age Group: 

(REQUIRED ) Start Date at current job: 

2.5 Hour Evening Class 6:30-9:00 pm 
655 E 4500 So Suite 200, Salt Lake City 84107 

 
  Tues, March 29, 2016    Mon, April 4, 2016    Mon, May 2, 2016    Tues, June 7, 2016 
      Tues, April 12, 2016   Tues, May 10, 2016   Mon, June 13, 2016 
      Mon, April 18, 2016   Mon, May 16, 2016   Mon, June 20, 2016 
      Mon, April 25, 2016   Mon, May 23, 2016   Tues, June 28, 2016 
          Tues, May 31, 2016 

 

2.5 Hour Saturday Class 10:00 am-12:30 pm  
655 E 4500 So Suite 200, Salt Lake City 84107 

 
  April 16, 2016 

  June 4, 2016 

  June 18, 2016 

 


